Vancouver half day city tour Amount
Car

Attraction 1
Attraction 2
Attraction 3
Attraction 4
Attraction 5
parking

gas

Food and misc
Driver Cost
Hotel

Total expense
Total received
Remaining

289.31

20
0
80

0

389.31
1,528.72

-113941

Tour from call

Shannon 6263196489
connie

Conniecphamgmail.com



http://Conniecphamgmail.com

