Vancouver half day city tour	Amount	Tour from call	Shannon	6263196489
Car	289.31			connie
Attraction 1			Conniecphamgmail.com	
Attraction 2				
Attraction 3				
Attraction 4				
Attraction 5	0			
parking	0			
gas	20			
Food and misc	0			
Driver Cost	80			
Hotel				
	0			
Total expense	389.31			
Total received	1,528.72			
Remaining	-1,139.41			